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JENNIE STANHOPE ...

1.888-656-4348 1-519-856-4348

CALL ME TO ARRANGE A VIEWING OF ANY OF THESE PROPERTIES
CLOSETO
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‘Gracious brick home with lots
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&4 of original woodwork. Large
¥ rooms with den, 4 bedrooms,
H eat-in kitchen. 65 x 135" treed |

lot. |
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$199,900.
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Il BUNGALOW ON HUGE TREED LOT - $149,900 CHEAP LIVING HERE!!! e
ﬁ Gorgeous updated home. Fabulous eat-in kitchen. §Upgraded 3 bdrm single level home with det.
1} Renovated bathroom, windows, furnace and doors. jgarage and large fenced yard. PLUS separate _ )
Living room has maple floors. Shows beautifully. apartment renting for $700. ONLY $146,900. updated furnace and fireplace-.

Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.
NEED MORE ROOM?

Call me-to view this family
home located in beautiful
neighbourhood.
kitchen, formal living room
and dining room, family
room and huge master
bedroom. All on treed lot.
Garage and more.

45 minutes to Mississauga, 66 x 132 ft. treed lot, 3 §Syper bungalow in desirable area. Large lot, eat-in
bedrooms, huge living room, formal dining room, Rkitchen, 4 bedrooms plus basement, upgraded furnace,
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BACKING ONTO FIELDS

Great family home with mairi floor
family room, play room, eat-in
kitchen and 3+1 bedrooms.
Beautiful lot with great view. Only
$184,900.

Eat-in

www.GeorgetownRealEstate.net

'Find out more about Halton Hills and the surrounding area!!

| e | SINTORe #4 Imagine owning a 5 star resort/spall The 4 bdrm home is

i nestled on this completely fenced one acre mature and

¢ deck, LR with exposed beams, built-in entertainment unit

" and hdwd flrs, 2 pc. bath combined with mn flr laundry, 2.
=™ hdrms on main flr, 4 pc. bath and 2 bdrms upstairs. Outside
& | follow the interlocking walkways throughout the flower beds
[l around to the deck, a/g pool, sauna and hot tub. This home is

‘a must see!!l At $279,900 there’s no need to book a hotel for
holidays!! RM357-00

7 ROMANTIC WANTED
@il to appreciate the 100 years of
i living that has given this 3

bedroom, 2 bath century home its

unique charm and warmth. Set on
{ a lovely lot, in a mature area this
| home seems to echo centuries of
1 laughter and happiness. Pine
| floors, high ceilings, claw foot tub,
| renovated kitchen & bathrooms,

‘rec room with walkout to huge
9 backyard. Many renovations

{ completed over the past 10 years.
Proudly offered at $206,000.

“BE YOUR OWN BOSS”

Businesses For Sale
1. Coffee Establishment ($120,000)
2. Exercise andTanning Salon ($69,900)
3. Family Resaurant and Bar,
sits 122 people ($199,900)
4. Sports Bar **SOLD**
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SMALL CONTRACTOR WANTED |
for this workshop of 22" x 42 all insulated, this is a great set up for a work at home person, right on
Hwy. #24 near Trafalgar Rd. Let's not forget the property, over 1 acre of manicured property, mature
trees, pond (good swimming) also the house is about 1600 sq. ft. with professionally finished bsmt and

many other upgrades like gas fireplace, oak kitchen cupboards, back up generator and many more. Pls
call to see this one today - Yvan* 877-2630 RM406-00

LUXURY FREEHOLD
TOWNHOME
Yes 2045 sq. ft. of great open
concept floor plan. Great features
like hardwood floors, large bright
| windows, family room kit combo
&1 with 2 side fireplaces, ceramic
21 backsplash, kitchen pantry, 4
bedroom, roman tub and let’s not
forget the extra large fenced lot
for your pouch perhaps? It is for
&1 you to see!

STARTING UP _ |
Or retiring, this bungalow has a lot to offer. 900 sq. ft. on the first floor and
approx. 800 sq. ft. of professional finished area with EXTRA EXTRA large
windows (don’t feel a bsmt), features include upgrade kitchen cabinets and

ceramic flooring, master bedroom with walk-in closet, semi ensuite bath,
walkout to deck with open views, fenced yard and more. Call Yvan* today

RM315-00

"GREAT COURT
LOCATION

§ Great 5 bdrm home in quiet
“neighbourhood. Large eat-in Kkit,,

81  living/dining rm and den with walkout on
‘the main flr. All 5 bdrms are on the 2nd
floor with a 5 pce bathrm. Hardwood flrs
are throughout this home (under
broadloom). The bsmt has a rec room and
laundry/storage area. The furnace, hot
water heater, windows, roof are all fairly
new. The large pie-shaped lot offers some
landscaping and mature trees. Offered at

= $229,900. - - RM368-00

for a tour!! $229,900




